Re
ed
Re
la
ys
Co
to
Te

.385 Max (9.77)
.150 Max (3.81)
.270 Max
(6.85)
3
1
2
4
Top View
Top View
Top View
Top View
Top View
816-9081C-05-00 9081C-05-00 A 5 125 3.75 0.4 10.14 8.58 7.17 5.85
816-9081C-05-10 9081C-05-10 A 5 125 3.75 0.4 10.17 8.55 7.07 5.80
816-9081C-12-00 9081C-12-00 A 12 500 9.00 1.0 10.34 8.74 7.31 5.96
816-9081C-12-10 9081C-12-10 A 12 500 9.00 1.0 10.34 8.70 7.19 5.90
816-9081C-24-00 9081C-24-00 A 24 2000 18.00 2.0 10.50 8.88 7.42 6.05
816-9081C-24-10 9081C-24-10 A 24 2000 18.00 2.0 10.46 8.81 7.28 5.97
816-9081C1-05-00 9081C1-05-00 B 5 125 3.75 0.4 10.14 8.58 7.17 5.85
816-9081C1-05-10 9081C1-05-10 B 5 125 3.75 0.4 10.34 8.70 7.19 5.90
816-9081C1-12-00 9081C1-12-00 B 12 500 9.00 1.0 10.34 8.74 7.31 5.96
816-9081C1-12-10 9081C1-12-10 B 12 500 9.00 1.0 10.34 8.70 7.19 5.90
816-9081C1-24-00 9081C1-24-00 B 24 2000 18.00 2.0 10.50 8.88 7.42 6.05
816-9081C1-24-10 9081C1-24-10 B 24 2000 18.00 2.0 2.97 2.73 2.51 2.36
Release
Voltage
Release
Voltage